
Prices include delivery on orders over £100580

PACKAGING EQUIPMENT

Bench with shelf

Post boxes 
with doors

Bench with  
lower shelf and  
3 post boxes  
with doors

Post boxes 
without doors

SINGLE DRAWER 
220 x 420 x 420mm

DRAWER & CUPBOARD 
435 x 420 x 420mm

STORAGE CUPBOARD 
435 x 420 x 420mm

REF 
BEDMR4052WXX

PRICE 
 £444.83 

REF 
BECMR4041WXX

PRICE 
 £196.32 

REF 
BEDMR4021WXX

PRICE 
 £218.69 

POST BOXES

Open bench

OPEN BENCH
H x W x D mm 

840 x 1230 x 750 
840 x 1230 x 900 
840 x 1530 x 750 
840 x 1530 x 900 
840 x 1830 x 750 
840 x 1830 x 900

PRICE 
 £475.90  
 £488.32  
 £498.25  
 £516.89  
 £540.51  
 £562.87  

REF 
MR841275PLXX 
MR841290PLXX 
MR841575PLXX 
MR841590PLXX 
MR841875PLXX 
MR841890PLXX

BENCH WITH SHELF
PRICE 

 £569.09  
 £593.93  
 £621.28  
 £644.87  
 £687.14  
 £708.26  

REF 
MR841275SLXX 
MR841290SLXX 
MR841575SLXX 
MR841590SLXX 
MR841875SLXX 
MR841890SLXX

Description 
Post Box Lockers  

5 comp grey with white doors 
Post Box Lockers  

5 comp grey without doors 
Sloping Top  

for Post Box Locker

H x W x D mm 
 

External 900 x 300 x 385 
Internal 160 x 290 x 350 

 
150 x 300 x 385

PRICE 

 £212.48  
 

 £168.99  
 

 £11.18 

REF 

LXMR90305WXX 
 

LXMR9030OLXX 
 

STMR/30/38

MAILROOM 
WORKBENCHES

High quality benches for use in post rooms,  
offices or despatch areas.  
Choose from six basic bench sizes, supplied as either open style or with a 
lower steel shelf. Add on the post boxes and drawer/cupboards as required. 

There are three optional drawer/cupboard styles to choose from: single 
drawer, storage cupboard or drawer with cupboard. 

Post Boxes come with or without doors and the option of sloping tops. Each 
single unit has five compartments, purchase as many as you need.  
 
• Adjustable feet for easy levelling. 
• 250kg capacity UDL. 
• MFC 18mm thick worktop supplied as standard. Round edge worktop  

for safety with a durable scratch resistant, wipe clean surface. 
• Delivered in knock-down form for on-site assembly. 
• Standard bench height is 840mm.  

760mm and 920mm also available. 
• Back panel, side panels and  

castor mounted are optional extras.

Bench shown with shelf, drawer/cupboard and 2 post boxes


